BCSW520 - B&C MILANO /WOMEN

BCSW520 B&C MILANO /WOMEN (XD

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Deep Red . Navy

] white

BC

BE INSPIRED

135 g/m?2

MAIN FEATURES

3/4 sleeved Poplin shirt

Tone-on-tone buttons

Feminine cut

2 spare buttons
40°C washable

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

XS
20
62,3
44,2
47,5

Combed cotton/elastane stretch fabric

20
63,8
46,6

48

No pleat on back panel for optimal printing and embroidery

20
65,3
49
48,5
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